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ORDEM DE CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

CLASS CPF NOME 

1  4360773889 APARECIDO CUNHA 

2  77248414891 CLEBER NUNES DOS SANTOS 

3  15510375809 MARIZA SOARES DE SIQUEIRA 

4  60315288868 JOSE MARCOS ZAGO 

5  42529247668 MARIA DA CONCEICAO ALMEIDA 

6  6071239400 MARIA SILVÂNIA DOS SANTOS SILVA 

7  10220286850 LUCIA MARIA DA SILVA 

8  71871861934 ELZA CLEMENTE DA SILVA CARMINATI 

9  37295364862 ROSA AGUIAR SILVA VIEIRA 

10  12077937874 CLEUZA MARIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS MARTINS 

11  7962362839 RODE DOS SANTOS INOCENCIO 

12  23741201987 MOYSES RAMOS DE CARVALHO 

13  10902520210 RAIMUNDA BRASELINA FERREIRA NOGUEIRA 

14  5337862820 MARIA DE LOURDES DOS SANTOS 

15  13749953805 BENEDITA APARECIDA FLORINDO BELTRAME 

16  87264579891 PEDRO LOPES DE OLIVEIRA FILHO 

17  6835027860 MARIA JOSE PAULO PESSOA 

18  13786432830 EDITH DE ALMEIDA DELBONI 

19  81921179872 JAIR FERREIRA LUZ 

20  13756501817 ANTONIO DOS REIS 

21  26059744800 FRANCISCA RODRIGUES DE CASTRO 

22  34934355847 NAZARETTE DE MORAIS PURISSO 

23  6888729800 MARIA JOSÉ ANACLETO DE OLIVEIRA 

24  82069409872 WILSON PEREIRA BATISTA 

25  2998054846 APARECIDA CAROLINA DE CARVALHO 

26  4904504828 JAMIRA DA SILVA ROQUE SANTOS 

27  5685667850 MARIA DA SILVA 

28  37115223866 NEUSA DE SOUZA POSSANI 

29  209787821 VERONICA ADELIA COSTA DO PRADO 

30  13748878893 MARIA DE FATIMA NIERO 

31  79744613815 ROSELY CARDOSO DOS SANTOS 

32  17430988806 SANTINA ALVES PEREIRA 
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33  12078130877 WALTER APARECIDO BUCH 

34  3403282406 VILANIR BARBOZA DE SIQUEIRA 

35  6860459808 MARIA CREUZA VIZOTO 

36  11874349819 MARIA JACIRA FONSECA 

37  60067187820 HELENA BOAVENTURA DA SILVA 

38  26433527850 ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA PINTO 

39  90260791849 MARIA BENEDITA DE PAULA 

40  13733420802 QUITERIA MARIA DA CONCEIÇAO 

41  452156858 CONCEICAO DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES 

42  29288223800 EDSON FERRI 

43  8979353812 PASCHOA ORTIZ FERREIRA 

44  77348850804 CONSTANTINO RIOS DE CAMARGO 

45  57154708972 ELIZEU SOARES PINHEIRO 

46  96827300820 NELCY MARIA CAYRES SILVA 

47  2468385829 MARIA DE LOURDES TONUSSI DA SILVA 

48  2763453805 ESPEDITO GOMES DA SILVA 

49  71250700868 LUIZ TABORDA 

50  17886217861 RITA DE CASSIA ALVES ZACHELLO 

51  41834787823 MARCOS VINICIUS TAZAVA COSTA 

52  27410150823 GUIOMAR DA SILVA LINHARES 

53  2437035893 MARIA CARDOSO DE CASTRO 

54  28779230881 EVELY GOMES PIRES 

55  565512234 FRANCISCO MENDES BARBOSA 

56  77668421815 AILTON RAMOS DOS SANTOS 

57  22852105829 MARIA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 

58  68087217853 CIBELE MARIA APARECIDA CASTRO 

59  82081913887 CIRSA MARIA DE JESUS SILVA 

60  18185055840 AILZA MARIA DA SILVA 

61  4625228816 MARIA CANDIDA TEIXERA PERES 

62  5484793807 MARIA DAS GRACAS SILVA 

63  86532642800 IVETE DA SILVA PELLICCIARI 

64  10076877892 NADIEJE BUDAL DE OLIVEIRA 

65  1604102829 ADEMIR FERREIRA DA SILVA 

66  5130155823 MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA 

67  72319860800 SANTA CECILIO 

68  72214716815 BENEDITA DE OLIVEIRA 

69  15457210847 NILZA SILVEIRA 

70  15726835115 MARLENE DE SOUZA 

71  29703380840 ESTEFANIA ARAUJO BEZERRA DA PAZ PORTO 

72  60565438468 MARIA JOSÉ NUNES FERRO 

73  23100334809 IOLANDA ZUIN CARDERELLI 

74  96293799887 JOSE JOAQUIM DE SOUZA 

75  29942243801 CREUZA ESTEVAO DA SILVA SANTOS 

76  7749630856 JOÃO BATISTA CASARI 

77  26764498857 MARIA NA FERREIRA DE LIMA 

78  62895184887 NIVARTI AMADEU DE OLIVEIRA 

79  232185840 JOSEFINA DOS SANTOS PAULINO 
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80  10266109829 SILVANI ALVES DA COSTA ALMEIDA 

81  153107871 ANTONIO CARLOS DE ALMEIDA 

82  38856220415 JOSEFA MARIA GOMES 

83  9451785817 MARIA DE FATIMA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 

84  26732364812 RACHEL DE OLIVEIRA LICINIO FORNASARI 

85  21043301810 BENEDITO ANTONIO 

86  4388692816 AZOR GENARO 

87  96293292804 NILCE APARECIDA MARQUES 

88  10233291822 MARIA CRISTINA BERNARDES PANGONI 

89  37662173801 MARIA APARECIDA DE MENEZES MONTEIRO DE SOUZA 

90  14996843802 ALMERINDA DA SILVA PEREIRA 

91  27097397802 IRAILDES SALA PIERINA 

92  17882099821 HILDA SOARES BARROS 

93  38275946859 LAURIZA RAMOS NOGUEIRA DE MELO 

94  13810314803 MARIA FERREIRA WANDERLEY DOS SANTOS 

95  14986506862 FILOMENA MARIA MACIEL DO NASCIMENTO 

96  71265287872 BENEDITO APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA 

97  9106835813 ZEBINA GUARDA BATISTA 

98  72369043849 LUSIA PEREIRA SANTOS 

99  55518842872 BERNARDINO ROBERTO BERNARDIS 

100  84886900887 MARIA DE LURDES DA SILVA 

101  10267216874 DERALDO MARTINS DA SILVA 

102  46997342868 HERMES ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 

103  84881780859 MIRIANALVES DO NASCIMENTO 

104  10268911835 LUZIA GONCALVES DOS SANTOS 

105  26430589846 MARIA HILDA DE JESUS 

106  6673822830 DIONIRIA RODRIGUES CAVELHEIROS 

107  23714778934 ISRAEL DE ARAUJO 

108  26601523810 SUELI APARECIDA OLIVEIRA 

109  96280891887 MARIA DE LOURDES SANTOS 

110  40767337972 JOAQUIM MARCELINO DA SILVA 

111  28526171453 ANTONIO FRANCISCO MONTEIRO 

112  77544560872 IVONE DE JESUS LIMA 

113  28608209810 CIRIA DE AMORES SANTOS 

114  71248854853 BENEDITO APARECIDO GONÇALVES 

115  2455466850 EUNICE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 

116  96293918800 JOSE ALUISIO FILHO 

117  52393402853 ARMANDO PICCOLO 

118  2438672803 MAURA INÊS FERREIRA ANTUNES 

119  8830300802 ANGELA APARECIDA LINDOLFO 

120  159586801 MARIA APARECIDA PEREIRA NEVES 

121  25642275895 WANDA DOMINGUES RODRIGUES 

122  24695686848 ANA MARIA DE CORDOVA 

123  86832751672 BENEDITA APARECIDA TORRES 

124  26818436854 NEUSA MARIA MULATO 

125  2468445821 ROSARIA DA SILVA JOAQUIM 

126  6835776897 ROZILDA AVELINO DA SILVA DO PRADO 
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127  10267145837 FERNANDINA MARIA DA CONCEIÇÃO 

128  17384365864 OSVALDO ROSARIO DE ARAUJO 

129  1598524801 VERA LUCIA MORAES DOS SANTOS 

130  8310527837 MARIA DO CARMO RIBEIRO AVALOS 

131  5957502812 MARIA ANTONIA LEITE 

132  17112390893 MARINA ALVES MENDES 

133  25208081873 BEATRIZ SANTINA BIAZOTTO 

134  91260523853 MESSIAS CARLOS CUNHA 

135  640754864 MARIA CLEMENTE DA SILVA 

136  26383018841 EDINEY LIMA DOS SANTOS 

137  72212225849 DEOLINDA PASSILONGO DOS SANTOS 

138  85798851834 KASOSHIKO SAWAEDA 

139  95311530863 MARTA REGINA SILVA 

140  4894325497 SEBASTIANA FERREIRA DE SOUSA 

141  25733651822 MARIA DAS GRACAS DE LIMA DA SILVA 

142  25952862500 MARIA DE LOURDES ANDRADE SOUSA 

143  31206735872 ANTONIO DOS REIS 

144  12078346888 ISAIAS SIMÃO 

145  62361295768 GILGA MAGALHÃES 

146  15044732800 DAGUIMAR LUIZ ANTONIO 

147  23060154813 MARIA TERESA FARIA 

148  77406060815 EDMUNDO ALVES GONÇALVES 

149  17880286861 FLORIPES FERREIRA 

150  54491711100 ROSA VANDA SOARES COSTA 

151  68507640800 SANTINA PALHANO DOS SANTOS 

152  30056035802 MARIA DA CONCEIÇÃO LOURENÇO 

153  77403720806 MARIA DINALVA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 

154  15041192820 VERA LUCIA CORREA GOMES 

155  8024921855 JOSEFA DIONÍSIO FERREIRA 

156  17112525810 JOAO ROBERTO DA SILVA 

157  96282576849 ANA MARIA DE FATIMA SOUZA CARVALHO 

158  77362586868 EUNICE DE SOUZA 

159  11938770838 MARIA DAS DORES DOMINGOS 

160  4484247895 ANA APARECIDA FARIA DE OLIVEIRA 

161  77449304872 FRANCISCO BICUDO 

162  89339541804 ANA ROSA SILVA FERREIRA 

163  86979949853 BRAZ DA SILVA 

164  14996735821 GENI DE SOUZA 

165  27563887857 MARIA DE LOURDES MORAES LEME 

166  49698530886 ROSALINA EXPOSTO PESSOLANO 

167  86981463849 MARIA APARECIDA DE ASSIS CORRÊA 

168  10213721880 WANDA BARCARO DE CAMPOS 

169  82081263815 MARLI FONSECA 

170  89644832868 OLINDINA MARIA DOS SANTOS 

171  62182218220 FRANCISCA ALVES DA ROCHA 

172  207542805 APARECIDO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS 

173  82065659815 MARIA CLAYDE CANHASSI 
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174  59311940887 NELSON DOS SANTOS 

175  16325880803 IOLANDA FERREIRA PADIHA 

176  96468351804 CLAUDETE APARECIDA DE SOUZA 

177  233146806 IVANI RAMOS DE MESQUITA 

178  1802458808 CHISTINA HELENA CONCEIÇÃO 

179  208578889 GERALDO DA ROCHA 

180  85040495820 IVETE MOURA BUENO 

181  15852633895 THEREZA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA 

182  72214953868 SILVIA TAVARES DE SOUZA 

183  17885709876 NADIR PEDRO CARDOSO 

184  16854155800 ISMENIA ROCHA DE SOUZA 

185  18190190806 NEUSA MARIA MODANESI VENTRIZ 

186  7954764850 ROSARIA DOS REIS HASS 

187  24550345500 ANTONIA RAINHA DE PORTUGAL BISPO REIAS 

188  12606736850 MARIA MADALENA LUQUIM MANZATTO 

189  25394476861 IONE DE CAMPOS 

190  64921549400 FRANCISCA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA 

191  49239392815 GERCINO GONÇALVES DOS REIS 

192  4273204886 SILVIA RIBEIRO ROQUE 

193  77343484834 DORIVAL PEPPE 

194  82620695872 ANA APARECIDA RIBEIRO 

195  208254803 JACIRA FERNANDES DE FREITAS 

196  2476929808 APARECIDA DE LOURDES PIRES 

197  2455661806 HELOISA VIOTTO DA SILVA 

198  70079196772 MARIA GENUINA DE OLIVEIRA 

199  77400542834 VERA LUCIA VENANCIO GROSS 

200  10269251855 ALCIDIA DO CARMO OLIVEIRA 

201  10789766604 CREUSA BERENICE DOS SANTOS 

202  13759185835 MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA 

203  24577395860 REGINALDA DE MORAES AUGUSTO 

204  15041645809 AUREA LOPES BARBOSA 

205  86979167804 SUELI APARECIDA ZAGO 

206  5919352876 ANICIA DA SILVA RODRIGUES 

207  62379950806 MARCIA TONET 

208  2576859879 OSVALDO PEREIRA NUNES 

209  28612507120 DARIO FERNANDES ABREU CORDEIRO 

210  40551571187 JOSE DONIZETE SIQUEIRA 

211  20758189915 BENEDITO RIBEIRO GUIMARAES 

212  82308845872 JOANA PACANARO RODRIGUES 

213  5754581866 ROSENETE ISAC DE MELO 

214  67910149468 JOAO BATISTA DOS SANTOS 

215  47008504420 JÚLIA MARIA CONCEIÇÃO 

216  11515933890 MARIA CELESTE SIQUEIRA 

217  13787615881 NEIDE ANDELSON 

218  1691712809 ELISEU PINTO 

219  41369700997 ELIZEU BATISTA DA SILVA 

220  81161280863 LEONISE SOARES SANTANA 
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221  9429802801 MARIA NAIR COSTA LIMA 

222  207666881 MARIA APARECIDA FULQUIM 

223  5413542801 DJANIRA RODRIGUES CASTILHO 

224  96469188834 NAIR JESUS DE CAMPOS 

225  2493603818 NEIDE CARVALHO DOS SANTOS 

226  76951006849 MARINA MARTINS 

227  36245629837 MARINALVA SOARES DA SILVA 

228  13734305837 EBLONDINA DE SOUZA NOIA 

229  14996380861 MARIA ODETE SIMAO 

230  96292350800 MARIA JOSÉ DE AQUINO 

231  77343700804 ELENICE DE ASSIS ANTÔNIO 

232  15834065813 LUIZA BUENO MARTINS 

233  62883992800 ALCIDES BENTO DA SILVA 

234  85585025600 LAICE DIAS LIMA SILVA 

235  5759344846 NADIR APARECIDA PEDRO DOS SANTOS 

236  12721962833 JOANA ALVES DA SILVA 

237  9703530818 DIVA LUCÉLIA DE SOUZA E SILVA 

238  82389497853 GETULIO MARTINS 

239  16747036867 MAGDALENA JESUS DA SILVA 

240  82070156834 JOÃO BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA 

241  17882213896 NEUSA DE LIMA LINS 

242  45571236868 DOMINGOS SIMONETTE 

243  28027603862 ROSA APARECIDA DE JESUS PINTO MARQUES 

244  8483499894 OLGA DE SOUZA LIMA 

245  60076283887 DULCE MARIA MARTINS 

246  15509979801 EVA BARBOSA 

247  18066469861 ORENITA ASPAS BESSA 

248  10265574889 DULCINEIA APARECIDA DA SILVA CORREA 

249  1602502854 MARIA JOSE VIANA 

250  86963473820 LIMERCI MIGUEL DOS SANTOS 

251  1171405898 MARIA IRACI GALDINO SILVA 

252  77409817887 SEBASTIÃO BENEDITO ALVES 

253  96483172834 JURANDYR AMORIM JUNIOR 

254  45291390930 MARLENE DE PEDER 

255  28789488822 MIGUEL AMARO DE MELO 

256  10232811806 MARIA CANDIDA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES 

257  51115450859 LAURENTINA GOMES QUINARELLI 

258  1678936880 LAIS REGINA DE CASTRO DUARTE 

259  71216839891 RAYMUNDO OLIVEIRA SANTOS 

260  5619618838 JANICE DA SILVA BATAGIN 

261  77398033834 ILDA GONCALVES 

262  2468257820 DIJANIRA RODRIGUES PINCINATO 

263  30914620649 MARIA VICENTINA DE CARVALHO 

264  28374096268 GERALDA BATISTA DE SOUSA 

265  17884540819 RILDO DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 

266  77680200815 MARIA APARECIDA GODOY TONELLI 

267  71228942820 LUIZ CARLOS BONIFACIO 
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268  14126213805 MARIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES DE BARROS 

269  29288398872 CELIA MARIA DE ALCANTARA 

270  10815222831 LUZIA ALVES DO NASCIMENTO 

271  69220921804 LUCIA MARIA DOS SANTOS 

272  72208635868 ANGELO APARECIDO GUIMARÃES 

273  10225672847 NARCISA CAMOLEZI MOTTA 

274  86970747891 JOSE RUBENS BASILIO 

275  87047217800 ESMAEL FELISBERTO DOS SANTOS 

276  11215983824 TEREZINHA APARECIDA DA SILVA 

277  44392737853 JOSE DO AMARAL PAULINO 

278  96469854834 MARIA ANTONIETA DA SILVA 

279  5265056807 ROSA TEREZA LUCHETTI 

280  6376876803 TEREZA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA SIMPLICIO 

281  10815223803 BENEDITA CANDIDA MACHADO 

282  58218831800 APARECIDA ARLETE MARTINS 

283  3629605850 DEUZELINA ALVES FEITOZA DE ANDRADE 

284  72185996800 JOSE RAIMUNDO APARECIDO 

285  36585295803 MARIA TEREZA CARDOSO DA SILVA 

286  12037752881 LAZARA CATARINA TUNACA 

287  13739841800 ALZIRA SOARES DE CAMARGO 

288  49645790859 LUIZ VIEIRA FILHO 

289  96893818815 ELZA DE LIMA WILTON 

290  13688856830 APPARECIDA CANDIDA DO NASCIMENTO 

291  449136990 SEVERINA DE LOURDES SANTOS 

292  13794693841 SONIA ANDERSON 

293  16635493468 JOSÉ HERCULANO DA SILVA 

294  12037333803 SEBASTIANA PEREIRA DA SILVA 

295  12080771809 JOSEFA ORIDES DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS 

296  9687646810 LEONILDA RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO 

297  7580313863 MARIA JULIA CARNEIRONUNES 

298  42421730910 ANTÔNIO CABOCLO DE OLIVEIRA 

299  99808161804 MARIA IEDA CLEMENTE DOS SANTOS 

300  10700516832 EXPEDITA MARTINS HONÓRIO 

301  72323396820 ANTONIO CARLOS ROSA 

302  86869949891 FRANCISCA DE OLIVEIRA 

303  5449265875 TERESA DIAS CARNEIRO DOS SANTOS 

304  15457956814 DELICE DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO 

305  224539892 APARECIDA IGNEZ RODRIGUES 

306  34666591400 JOSEFA LOPES DE MORAIS 

307  14986399845 JOANA RIBEIRO MARINO 

308  1692081845 APARECIDA DE LOURDES DE AMORIM 

309  33304443800 MARISA CARTURAN LEME 

310  72419318820 VALDOMIRO DE FÁTIMA CARNEIRO 

311  5294235889 ODETE MARTINS DO CARMO 

312  10242098819 ORALINA DE ALMEIDA CORREA 

313  71209859815 JOSE GAINO 

314  10266302823 NILZA MARIA BUZATTO DOS SANTOS 
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315  13756148866 MARCIA DE PAULA COLUCCI 

316  28025198839 LUZIA DOS REIS SANTOS CARVALHO 

317  31540054802 SEBASTIANA DE JESUS MACHADO BASSI 

318  6668828 WILSON ROBERTO RODRIGUES 

319  13758579830 LAURIDES VERSULINA DE CARVALHO 

320  25740581869 AURENI ROQUE DA SILVA 

321  2962887805 MARIA DE LOURDES SILVA 

322  4052948831 CARLOS NILTON DE FRANÇA FEITOSA 

323  2281002837 LUIZ HERCULANO DE PAULA 

324  96300663868 JOSE FRANCOLINO DA SILVA 

325  12887393898 ELZIZA MARIA MEDRADO 

326  71223177815 JEREMIAS CAMILLO 

327  43904856871 FELIPE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 

328  16844115806 TEREZA DAS GRAÇAS LIMA 

329  38790980930 BEATRIZ RIBEIRO TONHI 

330  15457598802 BEATRIZ JACINTHO DOS SANTOS 

331  29619870832 FRANCISCA ANASTACIO DE SOUSA NASCIMENTO 

332  86991531804 LUCIA DE MORAES KERBER 

333  22283005604 JURANDIR DAS GRAÇAS CARNEIRO 

334  7129704870 RENATA MEIRE DA SILVA BARBOSA 

335  34865204822 DIRCE ALVES ROSSINI 

336  83754555553 EUFRAZIA PEREIRA DE SANTANA 

337  2468776852 NAIR DOMINGOS DA SILVA 

338  67494617949 IRACEMA TREVISAN 

339  74019562849 JOSÉ VENERANDO FILHO 

340  17276777812 LUIZA IGNACIO DE SOUZA 

341  95657754972 MARIA EVA BARRETO DO NASCIMENTO 

342  5448340890 FLORIZA CANDIDA DAMAZIO 

343  89691610825 ANDRÉ LUIZ FERNANDES MACHADO 

344  17826739896 MARIA JUDITE RODRIGUES 

345  94845905868 TERESINHA VANDERLINDE 

346  27414383822 BENEDITA APARECIDA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 

347  163785805 SONIA REGINA FANTINATO SOUZA VIANA 

348  2436448841 JULIANO VALE 

349  68219130806 MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA 

350  6676912864 CLEUSA MADALENA MOREIRA 

351  2156203806 ADÉLIA FERRARIDE SOUZA 

352  80683169815 ARLINDO LEANDRO BACELAR 

353  17116722890 EVANIR VICENTE DA SILVA 

354  82070105849 ANTONIA VITORIA ZERBINATO 

355  43182844849 SERGIO AUGUSTO CAMPOS CLARO 

356  96280832872 SONIA MARIA HENRIQUE 

357  13370939800 DORALICE FERNANDES HELENO 

358  327953861 MARIA FARIDE DA SILVA 

359  3453295897 TEREZINHA DA SILVA 

360  25511391808 EFIGENIA AMANCIA DE PAULA HONORIO 

361  84015012887 LUIZ ROSA DA SILVA 
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362  10740715810 ANA MARTA DA SILVA 

363  77649206815 VALDECIR DE JESUS C VALLEZI 

364  6189944833 LUIZ FRANCISCO DA SILVA 

365  4427778844 MARINA EVARISTO 

366  4492517804 MARGARIDA BATISTA DE SOUZA 

367  63689880882 DALVA DA SILVA 

368  66580374500 ERNESTINA DA SILVA NETO 

369  68939124472 ALZIRA DIAS MARINHO DE SOUZA 

370  55456804891 LUIZ FINETTO FRIZZI 

371  14335654120 OSVALDO SILVA DIAS 

372  26839347850 ANGELITA GOMES DA SILVA 

373  18316702835 ANA MARIA FERNANDES 

374  82812640804 ANTONIO RODRIGUES 

375  15043440813 MARIA DE LOURDES SILVA DE LIMA 

376  19934790823 ANTONIA MARTA SOUSA COSTA 

377  33161623991 ADEMIR MATORINO MACHADO 

378  6170600888 ALZIRA AUXILIADORA DE OLIVEVEIRA BICKER 

379  14135419844 MARIA APARECIDA ROSA MARQUES 

380  26384074885 EMÍLIA RIBEIRO CENCIARELI 

381  25535011886 MARIA CLAUDIA REZAGHI E MALTONI 

382  15793170812 ANGELA MARQUES PEREIRA 

383  24789129888 DULCE SARTO DE SOUZA 

384  71233482815 ANTONIO DIAS DE MELO 

385  39815587820 ALFEU PARMA 

386  25314792877 GILDETE RITA DE BRITO OLIVEIRA 

387  17880496831 IRADI TEIXEIRA BARBOZA PEREIRA 

388  33564024808 NADIR DOS SANTOS 

389  3443003826 MARIA DE LOURDES DA SILVEIRA 

390  2493932803 MARIA BENTO 

391  71218009853 JOSÉ JACIR MANCINI 

392  16942801879 LINDAURA SUDRE DA SILVA 

393  71235957853 THEREZINHA TURRINI 

394  60107758849 SERGIO JUSTO 

395  15510145803 ALIPIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 

396  72843730406 ZORAIDE OLINDRINA DA SILVA 

397  10053254805 BENEDITA VERONA 

398  13120671878 ANTÔNIA JACINTO MEDEIRO 

399  86871390804 APARECIDA MARIA DE JESUS 

400  26102845862 MARIA NEUDA SAMPAIO MENDES 

401  77914023868 ANTONIO CORNETO 

402  37542330845 JOVANI APARECIDA DE MELLO SANTOS 

403  17886420829 CLAYDE GINEZI CAMARGO 

404  3762662878 NEIVA APARECIDA CEZARINO 

405  2200087950 IVONE MARÇAL KERN 

406  96288612804 FRANCISCA SEBASTIANA DO PRADO MOTA 

407  5326476886 MARIA APARECIDA VASCONCELOS 

408  17383507894 APARECIDA DE LUODES DELBONI 
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409  83400753491 ROSIRENE RAMOS PASCOAL 

410  96308192872 NERI DE CAMPOS FONSECA 

411  24636647890 MARIA DE LOURDES DADALTO 

412  17356630850 SEBASTIANA DOS SANTOS MARTINS 

413  4721840675 BALBINA FERREIRA ROLIM 

414  86992350897 DOMINGOS GONCALVES DE SOUZA 

415  96310260863 MARIA CASTORINA DE FARIAS 

416  88694208849 IUZA ALVES FERREIRA 

417  9679948889 IRENE LAURIANO PORTE 

418  7353620846 HERMINIA CARRERA DOS SANTOS 

419  2467935892 RUTE LEMES 

420  86538250882 JANDIRA DE OLIVEIRA LOPES 

421  27209482334 MARIA DE FÁTIMA PEREIRA DA SILVA 

422  1372944842 HOLGA DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES 

423  86961420800 FRANCISCO CARLOS MACHADO 

424  2046710860 CLEUSA DA SILVA ALVES PEREIRA 

425  5010472805 AMÉRICO KENSEI UEHARA 

426  27598069875 APARECIDA DOS SANTOS PESSATTI 

427  32144673870 MARIA ENI DOS SANTOS CRESPO 

428  71221328891 BENEDITO ALBERTO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 

429  23052836870 IZAURA DOS SANTOS BREGANÇA PROVAZI. 

430  6173094851 ANÉSIA LIMA DE SOUZA 

431  18709634827 CATARINA EVARISTO RIBEIRO 

432  4886549802 NEUSA MARIA DIANINI NEPOMUCENO 

433  1599342812 ANEZIA BIZZI 

434  70038902915 VALMIR RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 

435  12080842838 HORTENCIA RAIMUNDO 

436  74422219715 ANTONIA LIBERIO DA SILVA 

437  46080902400 JOAO LUIZ DA SILVA 

438  96720069853 SEBASTIÃO ADÃO LEME DA SILVA 

439  25894771803 AGUEDA APARECIDA COELHO MANETA 

440  22431605876 CLEUSA FRANCISCA DA SILVA 

441  5619636810 SIRLEI CARMELINA DE MOURA 

442  29093996649 MARIA CLARA VARGAS 

443  2468548809 MARIA DE FATIMA TEODORO 

444  62045016749 DALVA AZEVEDO DA SILVA 

445  86992554891 HELENA SARANSZKY SPARAPAN 

446  53925874453 MARINA GOIANA DOS SANTOS GOMES 

447  12086921861 MARINA DE ARAUJO RODRIGUES 

448  7478913890 UMBELINA PEREIRA 

449  1600415890 ANTONIO GONCALVES 

450  6835277890 ANTONIA PEDROSO 

451  6190075835 NELSON FERRAZ 

452  925856800 WILSON FRANCISCO MACIEL 

453  13733097840 MARIA DALVA PINTO DA SILVA 

454  25505342809 NEIDE APARECIDA UVINHA MIGUEL 

455  77255194834 JOSE APARECIDO RICON BARON 
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456  25787858808 HELENA BONANOMI PRADO 

457  21928528864 VERA LÚCIA PINHEIRO 

458  24223379968 ANTONIA MARIA FLORENTINO 

459  224116827 ANTONIO BENEDITO 

460  5477459824 LAZARA CELIA MARIA RAMALHO 

461  67464343891 ALICE RODRIGUES DA COSTA 

462  12077367830 MARLENE DA SILVA FRANCO 

463  2489667823 IVONE DA SILVA 

464  24809783898 NOEMIA DE AGUIAR 

465  2468560841 ROBERTO APARECIDO VITAL 

466  2489581864 APARECIDA SUELY DOS SANTOS 

467  10256862842 MARIA DAS GRAÇAS DA SILVA GOMES 

468  17207526806 SENHORINHA BENEDITA DE LIMA 

469  25201836836 MARIA DONIZETTI DANUZIO LOPES 

470  15138138898 ANA MARIA DE MORAES VEIGA 

471  1679091859 JOSE OLINTO GOMES DA SILVA 

472  72182393820 DORIVAL DE ANDRADE 

473  45297770572 DEVANILDA LIMA OLIVEIRA 

474  10203355806 ISAIRA MOREIRA LIMA 

475  89734904868 SUELI APARECIDA LOZANO BERNARDES 

476  93801998800 SUELI APARECIDA SIQUEIRA COPELLI 

477  66743788953 MARIA APARECIDA MARTINS PEREIRA 

478  30115760768 FRANCISCO BATISTA CORREA 

479  82084912849 REGINA DE AGUIAR 

480  50987569872 ANTONIO CARLOS BORSATTI 

481  9682901839 TEREZINHA GOMES BOTTAN 

482  9685044856 BENEDITA NEVES FONTES NUNES 

483  44816499920 JOAO SILVERIO DA SILVA 

484  38124790876 TERESA CAVALCANTE DOS SANTOS 

485  1049090802 JOSEFA SANTOS DA SILVA 

486  54469287768 MARIA DAS GRAÇAS RIBEIRO DA SILVA 

487  18004548806 DALVA FERREIRA DE SOUSA 

488  3762693838 MARIA DE OLIVEIRA 

489  29611453841 ANTONIO JONAS TORRES 

490  15508434860 MARIA DAS GRACAS MACENA DE MEIRELES 

491  13754706802 MARIA ISABEL DA SILVA LIMA 

492  32447256868 EDISON SILVA 

493  13755991861 CLARICE DA COSTA SILVA 

494  35928759819 DEVANIRA DE FATIMA LIMA RODRIGUES 

495  6190629830 ASSAKO NAKAHARA 

496  17820126809 TERESINHA CORDEIRO FERREIRA 

497  1668296845 IRACEMA PINTO 

498  5278345802 JOSÉ ZACARIAS CARDOSO 

499  72213345872 MARIA DE LURDES ORMENEZI PAIS 

500  6666408829 TERESINHA PATROCINITO VERGINIO 

501  94564400878 JOANA DARC DA CONCEICAO PRADO 

502  72368420878 JENI DE OLIVEIRA HAHNE 
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503  94596972834 JOSE WILSON CLEMENTE DO NASCIMENTO 

504  6852574873 ANTONIA DA SILVA RAMOS 

505  60130008834 NOÉ COSTA DA SILVA 

506  1019326859 ANIZIA DE ALMEIDA LEITE VERAS 

507  15510242841 EVA DE SOUZA 

508  6190536824 MARISA DIAS DA SILVA 

509  47006510759 ANTONIO ADILIO DA COSTA 

510  3433852871 TEREZINHA GONÇALVES PRETO 

511  5919350822 NOEMIA DE LIMA SECO 

512  32844026834 JOSEFINA BENTA ROSA 

513  25004560803 MARIA DO CARMO ROZATTI TALASSO 

514  53940911887 EDSON CAMARA 

515  65432762820 PLINIO MONTEIRO DE CASTRO NETO 

516  44155930897 RUBENS DE OLIVEIRA 

517  209772808 JOEL DA SILVA LOPES 

518  4773731869 MARIA NILDA ANTUNES ALVES 

519  12086079877 MARIA APARECIDA TEIXEIRA 

520  15042050817 VALMIRA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA DE PAULA 

521  15044384852 MARIA DAS GRACAS MACHADO SILVA 

522  5788155835 NEIDE JOSEFINA LEARDINE 

523  35142985800 APPARECIDA BENINI BOMBARDI 

524  74501143487 JOSILDA MARQUES VIEIRA DE SOUZA 

525  25791719833 MARLENE RODRIGUES NERES 

526  72423730853 MARIA TEREZA LAZARETTI 

527  12077199865 VICENTINA DO NASCIMENTO NOGUEIRA 

528  20183703839 VERA LUCIA CAETANO BUDA 

529  95985638804 JAIME DE OLIVEIRA 

530  26237207899 VERA LUCIA RIBEIRO DE CAMPOS PEREIRA 

531  13619489815 RAUL JOSÉ DA FRAGAFILHO 

532  2497334803 MARIA FIRMINA DA SILVA 

533  82395284815 LUIZ CUSTODIO 

534  15833463840 VERA LUCIA MAQUES DA SILVA 

535  8666869836 ANTONIACONCEICAODA SILVA 

536  1602815801 MARIA FIDELIS RIBEIRO 

537  11565809866 LUSIRENE RODRIGUES COSTA 

538  96305428891 JOSE APARECIDO DO NASCIMENTO 

539  32021574857 EDNA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 

540  77240081834 MARIA LAZARA DE CAMPOS 

541  54036852868 ESPEDITO PAULO DA SILVA 

542  98478605800 LAUDECI CAMERINO CHRISTOFANO 

543  22805338634 MARIA DA CONCEICAO FERREIRA GUIMARÃES 

544  12080582828 EDNA MENDONCA 

545  3614203581 IVENILDE ALVES MIRANDA 

546  86770616815 VERA LUCIA MORAES DE OLIVEIRA 

547  9425994897 SIDNEY BARBOSA DOS SANTOS 

548  40692922849 JAIR ANANIAS 

549  31330858832 NEUSA MARIA DIAS DE GODOY 
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550  39281302853 ARMANDO DOS ANJOS VEIGA 

551  77348133800 VERA CELINA IRENO CAMILO 

552  5914251818 MIYOCO KOYAMA SHIMOURA 

553  6390524870 ODETE RODRIGUES UMBUZEIRO 

554  208413880 ZILDA ANTONIA DA SILVA 

555  85046027887 CLAUDINEI MATTOS 

556  38079865884 MARIA HELENA CAMARA CASANOVA 

557  97048771887 COSMOS ALVES DE CASTRO 

558  77584171834 ANTONIO AMARO DE ANDRADE 

559  96293136853 MARIA DE LOURDES DALCIN FERIGATO 

560  25308730890 CANDIDA CAMARA HASHIMOTO 

561  13757552857 SOLANGE MARIA DE MELLO 

562  72366052804 MARY ELIANA MARIANO 

563  10815411804 BEATRIZ FERREIRA DE SOUZA 

564  8998678802 MARIA DE LOURDES SANTOS BOTH 

565  55437010800 ANÍSIO PEGORARO 

566  38923670863 NEUZA BATISTA DE LIMA 

567  18066504870 CLEONICE DE ALMEIDA 

568  18005603894 ROSÁRIA PIRES DE MORAES SILVA 

569  15576670809 MARIA IRACEMA DA CUNHA 

570  60318147815 TEREZA CORREIA GIARDINI 

571  10248313886 CLARICE ALVES 

572  1599183838 MARIA HELENA DOS SANTOS 

573  15383342320 MARIA LOURDIRA COSTA DE FREITAS 

574  3825848809 JOSE BRAZ DOS SANTOS 

575  6422930828 EVA EVARISTO 

576  17131748803 IVONE LIMA SANTOS ALVES 

577  3326611803 MARCIA CONCEIÇÃO CANELLA 

578  10256764832 MARIA DA COSTA TREVISAN 

579  83001166800 APARECIDO LAUDOGELO BRITO 

580  62764764804 JOAO RODRIGUES DA SILVA FILHO 

581  208199861 CELIA MARIA DA SILVA 

582  72367083800 ROMILDO RAMAZOTTI 

583  233987878 VALDIVIA ALVES DA SILVA 

584  77675118804 MARIA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 

585  10815101880 MARIA JOSÉ APRIGIO DOS SANTOS 

586  98472240304 LUIZA DE AMORIM MUNIZ 

587  42475279915 APARECIDA DE LOURDES TERAZZIN 

588  10687147867 SANDRA APARECIDADO NASCIMENTO FORTES 

589  77581008800 CLARICE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS 

590  9260491860 MARIA CÍCERA DEODATO DA SILVA 

591  28447097889 MARIA CONCEICAO ZANGIROLI 

592  16891613884 MARIA FLOR DE MAIO PEREIRA 

593  18401394805 MARIA PEREIRA DE LIMA 

594  26598169801 MARIA DE FATIMA SANTOS FIORINI 

595  3491698880 IRENE BISPO DA SILVA 

596  2018191802 ZENODOTA DE ARAUJO 
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597  71254773800 WALDEVICKS DE SOUZA DIAS 

598  96469803849 MARIA DE JESUS JOSE GENEROSO 

599  50698583434 MARIANO NERI DA SILVA 

600  2437519823 MARIA DE LOURDES ESTEVAN FIRIGATTI 

601  11918210802 REGINA CELIA CAMPANER 

602  6852477835 MARIA HELENA DE CASTRO SOUSA 

603  6844795831 ELZA APARECIDA ROSSETI 

604  22188874870 APARECIDA CUSTODIO DA SILVA 

605  10257491899 NAZIRA SOARES DA SILVA 

606  77356004887 ELISABETE MARIA SIGNATO 

607  17882624845 APARECIDA APOLONIA FOLA 

608  2456309880 CONCEICAO DE JESUS OLIVEIRA 

609  23321686805 APARECIDA DONIZETI MARCELINO 

610  86963805849 PAULO ANTONIO DOS ANJOS 

611  18336175415 JOSE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 

612  12734248832 VERA LUCIA MAIA CORTEZ 

613  1603895850 JACINTA DA SILVA PASSADOR 

614  7087608487 CLÁUDIO ANTONIO FERREIRA LOPES 

615  38793971800 JOÃO BENEDITO FERREIRA 

616  9272920841 MARIA DAS MERCES DE SOUZA 

617  18185601860 ISABEL CRISTINA DOS SANTOS 

618  11459986822 IVONE DE LIMA BONFIM 

619  10815479875 MARIA DA CONCEIÇÃO TEIXEIRA SOUSA 

620  30736181806 LOURDES CAMARGO RODRIGUES 

621  9286381387 MARIA DE FÁTIMA NUNES SILVA 

622  51075245834 CICERO GASPAR DOS SANTOS 

623  10266935869 ANA MARIA DO ESPIRITO SANTO CARVALHO 

624  2489357808 ELVIRA RIBEIRO DA SILVA 

625  17249970330 MARIA EDILEUSA VIEIRA BARBOSA 

626  8749014803 EVA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA 

627  14997354805 MARIA BENEDITA MARTINS 

628  10226300838 VERA LUCIA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO 

629  9703259839 CLEIDE BARBOSA DE MOURA 

630  9735410400 SEVERINO CESÁRIO DA SILVA 

631  57264716520 ESTELINA DE JESUS ROCHA 

632  72207655849 EDNALDO JOSÉ DOS SANTOS 

633  9092819808 MARA BUSATO 

634  4571758855 LEONICE ALVES 

635  76119289887 IVANILDA XAVIER DA SILVA 

636  37483050870 BENEDITA DE ARAUJO LUS 

637  86289934791 ANISIA PEREIRA DE SOUSA 

638  82397627868 ROSANGELA APARECIDA FRANCO DE MORAES 

639  59320648115 MONICA MARTOS DE REZENDE CAMPOS AGUIRRE 

640  12081358808 ANTONIO JOSE DOS SANTOS 

641  207368864 YARA FRANCO 

642  88142469804 MARIA LUIZA MANGILI 

643  17882114804 LUZIA MARTA DA COSTA 
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644  72215461853 MARIO MIRANDA 

645  2477023829 MARIA NOVAES DE ANDRADE 

646  10533156866 VALDIVIA RODRIGUES 

647  15457578879 ROSANA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA 

648  77846494872 EUCLIDES MOREIRA SOBRINHO 

649  25788890829 JOSEFA DA CRUZ ROCHA 

650  65691318853 ANA DE FATIMA PEREIRA DA CRUZ 

651  4274564878 VANILDA AMANCIA DE SOUZA CONCEICAO 

652  10401973883 ELOISA CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA NOGUEIRA 

653  67136702887 LURDINHA DA COSTA 

654  7962015870 MARIA APARECIDA CLEMENTE 

655  77543637804 ANGELA MARIA BARBOSA DO PRADO 

656  8038742869 LUZIA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 

657  13750289875 APARECIDO THEODORO 

658  69778876800 MARIA CRISTINA BIZUTTI 

659  224034855 NOEMIA NASCIMENTO 

660  15787155807 ROSA MARIA DOS SANTOS BENTO 

661  15043344857 MARLENE FLAUSINO DA SILVA 

662  72220562891 JURACI GOMES 

663  18059807854 NADIR APARECIDA KUN 

664  93802552849 ASSIS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 

665  22981417894 CEZAR DE OLIVEIRA 

666  59975482872 ANTONIO PEDRO DA SILVA 

667  8448076800 LICIA SOARES DA SILVA 

668  5054088806 NEIDE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS 

669  21993785868 ELEUTERIO RICARDO DE CAMARGO 

670  4351036877 ELENICE HASS MANOEL 

671  13757856805 ANA CÉLIA MONTAGNA PEREIRA 

672  5295417859 LUIZA DEMARCHI 

673  4855303844 MARLENE FERREIRA SENE 

674  77675126815 SILAS FERREIRA RAMOS 

675  431543879 LEONTINA MACHADO 

676  12086792875 LUZIA MARTHA 

677  61016608853 ADEMIR BRISQUE 

678  28760691808 ROMILDA CRISTINA DA SILVA SIQUEIRA 

679  3834671878 MARLENE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 

680  69184330910 MARIA SEVERINO GARCIA 

681  25831355896 ANANIZIA OLIVEIRA MACHADO 

682  27119050559 VALDENI LIMA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 

683  72318350825 VIRGINIA EUGENIA TAFNER PUGLIERO 

684  7067715830 MARLENE TIMOTIO DA SILVA 

685  14919589875 MARIA RIVANDA ROMA DE MIRANDA 

686  5095441268 FRANCISCO SANTOS NUNES 

687  1598167855 VANIR ALFREDO 

688  12077514809 ISABEL DE FATIMA PROENÇA CARDOSO 

689  24735387862 APARECIDA CAROTTA MOREIRA 
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ORDEM ALFABÉTICA 

CLASS CPF NOME 

351  2156203806 ADÉLIA FERRARIDE SOUZA 

677  61016608853 ADEMIR BRISQUE 

65  1604102829 ADEMIR FERREIRA DA SILVA 

377  33161623991 ADEMIR MATORINO MACHADO 

439  25894771803 AGUEDA APARECIDA COELHO MANETA 

56  77668421815 AILTON RAMOS DOS SANTOS 

60  18185055840 AILZA MARIA DA SILVA 

233  62883992800 ALCIDES BENTO DA SILVA 

200  10269251855 ALCIDIA DO CARMO OLIVEIRA 

385  39815587820 ALFEU PARMA 

461  67464343891 ALICE RODRIGUES DA COSTA 

395  15510145803 ALIPIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 

90  14996843802 ALMERINDA DA SILVA PEREIRA 

378  6170600888 ALZIRA AUXILIADORA DE OLIVEVEIRA BICKER 

369  68939124472 ALZIRA DIAS MARINHO DE SOUZA 

287  13739841800 ALZIRA SOARES DE CAMARGO 

425  5010472805 AMÉRICO KENSEI UEHARA 

160  4484247895 ANA APARECIDA FARIA DE OLIVEIRA 

194  82620695872 ANA APARECIDA RIBEIRO 

671  13757856805 ANA CÉLIA MONTAGNA PEREIRA 

650  65691318853 ANA DE FATIMA PEREIRA DA CRUZ 

122  24695686848 ANA MARIA DE CORDOVA 

157  96282576849 ANA MARIA DE FATIMA SOUZA CARVALHO 

470  15138138898 ANA MARIA DE MORAES VEIGA 

623  10266935869 ANA MARIA DO ESPIRITO SANTO CARVALHO 

373  18316702835 ANA MARIA FERNANDES 

362  10740715810 ANA MARTA DA SILVA 

162  89339541804 ANA ROSA SILVA FERREIRA 

681  25831355896 ANANIZIA OLIVEIRA MACHADO 

343  89691610825 ANDRÉ LUIZ FERNANDES MACHADO 

430  6173094851 ANÉSIA LIMA DE SOUZA 

433  1599342812 ANEZIA BIZZI 

119  8830300802 ANGELA APARECIDA LINDOLFO 

655  77543637804 ANGELA MARIA BARBOSA DO PRADO 

382  15793170812 ANGELA MARQUES PEREIRA 

372  26839347850 ANGELITA GOMES DA SILVA 

272  72208635868 ANGELO APARECIDO GUIMARÃES 

206  5919352876 ANICIA DA SILVA RODRIGUES 

637  86289934791 ANISIA PEREIRA DE SOUSA 

565  55437010800 ANÍSIO PEGORARO 

506  1019326859 ANIZIA DE ALMEIDA LEITE VERAS 

504  6852574873 ANTONIA DA SILVA RAMOS 

398  13120671878 ANTÔNIA JACINTO MEDEIRO 

436  74422219715 ANTONIA LIBERIO DA SILVA 

458  24223379968 ANTONIA MARIA FLORENTINO 

376  19934790823 ANTONIA MARTA SOUSA COSTA 

450  6835277890 ANTONIA PEDROSO 

187  24550345500 ANTONIA RAINHA DE PORTUGAL BISPO REIAS 

354  82070105849 ANTONIA VITORIA ZERBINATO 

535  8666869836 ANTONIACONCEICAODA SILVA 
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509  47006510759 ANTONIO ADILIO DA COSTA 

558  77584171834 ANTONIO AMARO DE ANDRADE 

459  224116827 ANTONIO BENEDITO 

298  42421730910 ANTÔNIO CABOCLO DE OLIVEIRA 

480  50987569872 ANTONIO CARLOS BORSATTI 

81  153107871 ANTONIO CARLOS DE ALMEIDA 

301  72323396820 ANTONIO CARLOS ROSA 

401  77914023868 ANTONIO CORNETO 

38  26433527850 ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA PINTO 

384  71233482815 ANTONIO DIAS DE MELO 

20  13756501817 ANTONIO DOS REIS 

143  31206735872 ANTONIO DOS REIS 

111  28526171453 ANTONIO FRANCISCO MONTEIRO 

449  1600415890 ANTONIO GONCALVES 

489  29611453841 ANTONIO JONAS TORRES 

640  12081358808 ANTONIO JOSE DOS SANTOS 

666  59975482872 ANTONIO PEDRO DA SILVA 

374  82812640804 ANTONIO RODRIGUES 

607  17882624845 APARECIDA APOLONIA FOLA 

282  58218831800 APARECIDA ARLETE MARTINS 

25  2998054846 APARECIDA CAROLINA DE CARVALHO 

689  24735387862 APARECIDA CAROTTA MOREIRA 

604  22188874870 APARECIDA CUSTODIO DA SILVA 

308  1692081845 APARECIDA DE LOURDES DE AMORIM 

196  2476929808 APARECIDA DE LOURDES PIRES 

587  42475279915 APARECIDA DE LOURDES TERAZZIN 

408  17383507894 APARECIDA DE LUODES DELBONI 

609  23321686805 APARECIDA DONIZETI MARCELINO 

426  27598069875 APARECIDA DOS SANTOS PESSATTI 

305  224539892 APARECIDA IGNEZ RODRIGUES 

399  86871390804 APARECIDA MARIA DE JESUS 

466  2489581864 APARECIDA SUELY DOS SANTOS 

1  4360773889 APARECIDO CUNHA 

579  83001166800 APARECIDO LAUDOGELO BRITO 

657  13750289875 APARECIDO THEODORO 

172  207542805 APARECIDO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS 

523  35142985800 APPARECIDA BENINI BOMBARDI 

290  13688856830 APPARECIDA CANDIDA DO NASCIMENTO 

352  80683169815 ARLINDO LEANDRO BACELAR 

550  39281302853 ARMANDO DOS ANJOS VEIGA 

117  52393402853 ARMANDO PICCOLO 

495  6190629830 ASSAKO NAKAHARA 

664  93802552849 ASSIS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 

204  15041645809 AUREA LOPES BARBOSA 

320  25740581869 AURENI ROQUE DA SILVA 

86  4388692816 AZOR GENARO 

413  4721840675 BALBINA FERREIRA ROLIM 

563  10815411804 BEATRIZ FERREIRA DE SOUZA 

330  15457598802 BEATRIZ JACINTHO DOS SANTOS 

329  38790980930 BEATRIZ RIBEIRO TONHI 

133  25208081873 BEATRIZ SANTINA BIAZOTTO 

346  27414383822 BENEDITA APARECIDA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 
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15  13749953805 BENEDITA APARECIDA FLORINDO BELTRAME 

123  86832751672 BENEDITA APARECIDA TORRES 

281  10815223803 BENEDITA CANDIDA MACHADO 

636  37483050870 BENEDITA DE ARAUJO LUS 

68  72214716815 BENEDITA DE OLIVEIRA 

482  9685044856 BENEDITA NEVES FONTES NUNES 

397  10053254805 BENEDITA VERONA 

428  71221328891 BENEDITO ALBERTO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 

85  21043301810 BENEDITO ANTONIO 

96  71265287872 BENEDITO APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA 

114  71248854853 BENEDITO APARECIDO GONÇALVES 

211  20758189915 BENEDITO RIBEIRO GUIMARAES 

99  55518842872 BERNARDINO ROBERTO BERNARDIS 

163  86979949853 BRAZ DA SILVA 

560  25308730890 CANDIDA CAMARA HASHIMOTO 

322  4052948831 CARLOS NILTON DE FRANÇA FEITOSA 

431  18709634827 CATARINA EVARISTO RIBEIRO 

581  208199861 CELIA MARIA DA SILVA 

269  29288398872 CELIA MARIA DE ALCANTARA 

665  22981417894 CEZAR DE OLIVEIRA 

178  1802458808 CHISTINA HELENA CONCEIÇÃO 

58  68087217853 CIBELE MARIA APARECIDA CASTRO 

622  51075245834 CICERO GASPAR DOS SANTOS 

113  28608209810 CIRIA DE AMORES SANTOS 

59  82081913887 CIRSA MARIA DE JESUS SILVA 

571  10248313886 CLARICE ALVES 

493  13755991861 CLARICE DA COSTA SILVA 

589  77581008800 CLARICE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS 

176  96468351804 CLAUDETE APARECIDA DE SOUZA 

555  85046027887 CLAUDINEI MATTOS 

614  7087608487 CLÁUDIO ANTONIO FERREIRA LOPES 

403  17886420829 CLAYDE GINEZI CAMARGO 

2  77248414891 CLEBER NUNES DOS SANTOS 

629  9703259839 CLEIDE BARBOSA DE MOURA 

567  18066504870 CLEONICE DE ALMEIDA 

424  2046710860 CLEUSA DA SILVA ALVES PEREIRA 

440  22431605876 CLEUSA FRANCISCA DA SILVA 

350  6676912864 CLEUSA MADALENA MOREIRA 

10  12077937874 CLEUZA MARIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS MARTINS 

608  2456309880 CONCEICAO DE JESUS OLIVEIRA 

41  452156858 CONCEICAO DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES 

44  77348850804 CONSTANTINO RIOS DE CAMARGO 

557  97048771887 COSMOS ALVES DE CASTRO 

201  10789766604 CREUSA BERENICE DOS SANTOS 

75  29942243801 CREUZA ESTEVAO DA SILVA SANTOS 

146  15044732800 DAGUIMAR LUIZ ANTONIO 

444  62045016749 DALVA AZEVEDO DA SILVA 

367  63689880882 DALVA DA SILVA 

487  18004548806 DALVA FERREIRA DE SOUSA 

209  28612507120 DARIO FERNANDES ABREU CORDEIRO 

304  15457956814 DELICE DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO 

137  72212225849 DEOLINDA PASSILONGO DOS SANTOS 
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101  10267216874 DERALDO MARTINS DA SILVA 

283  3629605850 DEUZELINA ALVES FEITOZA DE ANDRADE 

473  45297770572 DEVANILDA LIMA OLIVEIRA 

494  35928759819 DEVANIRA DE FATIMA LIMA RODRIGUES 

262  2468257820 DIJANIRA RODRIGUES PINCINATO 

106  6673822830 DIONIRIA RODRIGUES CAVELHEIROS 

335  34865204822 DIRCE ALVES ROSSINI 

237  9703530818 DIVA LUCÉLIA DE SOUZA E SILVA 

223  5413542801 DJANIRA RODRIGUES CASTILHO 

414  86992350897 DOMINGOS GONCALVES DE SOUZA 

242  45571236868 DOMINGOS SIMONETTE 

357  13370939800 DORALICE FERNANDES HELENO 

472  72182393820 DORIVAL DE ANDRADE 

193  77343484834 DORIVAL PEPPE 

245  60076283887 DULCE MARIA MARTINS 

383  24789129888 DULCE SARTO DE SOUZA 

248  10265574889 DULCINEIA APARECIDA DA SILVA CORREA 

228  13734305837 EBLONDINA DE SOUZA NOIA 

136  26383018841 EDINEY LIMA DOS SANTOS 

492  32447256868 EDISON SILVA 

18  13786432830 EDITH DE ALMEIDA DELBONI 

148  77406060815 EDMUNDO ALVES GONÇALVES 

539  32021574857 EDNA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 

544  12080582828 EDNA MENDONCA 

632  72207655849 EDNALDO JOSÉ DOS SANTOS 

514  53940911887 EDSON CAMARA 

42  29288223800 EDSON FERRI 

360  25511391808 EFIGENIA AMANCIA DE PAULA HONORIO 

231  77343700804 ELENICE DE ASSIS ANTÔNIO 

670  4351036877 ELENICE HASS MANOEL 

669  21993785868 ELEUTERIO RICARDO DE CAMARGO 

606  77356004887 ELISABETE MARIA SIGNATO 

218  1691712809 ELISEU PINTO 

219  41369700997 ELIZEU BATISTA DA SILVA 

45  57154708972 ELIZEU SOARES PINHEIRO 

652  10401973883 ELOISA CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA NOGUEIRA 

624  2489357808 ELVIRA RIBEIRO DA SILVA 

603  6844795831 ELZA APARECIDA ROSSETI 

8  71871861934 ELZA CLEMENTE DA SILVA CARMINATI 

289  96893818815 ELZA DE LIMA WILTON 

325  12887393898 ELZIZA MARIA MEDRADO 

380  26384074885 EMÍLIA RIBEIRO CENCIARELI 

368  66580374500 ERNESTINA DA SILVA NETO 

275  87047217800 ESMAEL FELISBERTO DOS SANTOS 

48  2763453805 ESPEDITO GOMES DA SILVA 

541  54036852868 ESPEDITO PAULO DA SILVA 

71  29703380840 ESTEFANIA ARAUJO BEZERRA DA PAZ PORTO 

631  57264716520 ESTELINA DE JESUS ROCHA 

648  77846494872 EUCLIDES MOREIRA SOBRINHO 

336  83754555553 EUFRAZIA PEREIRA DE SANTANA 

158  77362586868 EUNICE DE SOUZA 

115  2455466850 EUNICE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 
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246  15509979801 EVA BARBOSA 

507  15510242841 EVA DE SOUZA 

575  6422930828 EVA EVARISTO 

626  8749014803 EVA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA 

353  17116722890 EVANIR VICENTE DA SILVA 

54  28779230881 EVELY GOMES PIRES 

300  10700516832 EXPEDITA MARTINS HONÓRIO 

327  43904856871 FELIPE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 

127  10267145837 FERNANDINA MARIA DA CONCEIÇÃO 

95  14986506862 FILOMENA MARIA MACIEL DO NASCIMENTO 

149  17880286861 FLORIPES FERREIRA 

342  5448340890 FLORIZA CANDIDA DAMAZIO 

171  62182218220 FRANCISCA ALVES DA ROCHA 

331  29619870832 FRANCISCA ANASTACIO DE SOUSA NASCIMENTO 

302  86869949891 FRANCISCA DE OLIVEIRA 

21  26059744800 FRANCISCA RODRIGUES DE CASTRO 

406  96288612804 FRANCISCA SEBASTIANA DO PRADO MOTA 

190  64921549400 FRANCISCA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA 

478  30115760768 FRANCISCO BATISTA CORREA 

161  77449304872 FRANCISCO BICUDO 

423  86961420800 FRANCISCO CARLOS MACHADO 

55  565512234 FRANCISCO MENDES BARBOSA 

686  5095441268 FRANCISCO SANTOS NUNES 

164  14996735821 GENI DE SOUZA 

264  28374096268 GERALDA BATISTA DE SOUSA 

179  208578889 GERALDO DA ROCHA 

191  49239392815 GERCINO GONÇALVES DOS REIS 

238  82389497853 GETULIO MARTINS 

386  25314792877 GILDETE RITA DE BRITO OLIVEIRA 

145  62361295768 GILGA MAGALHÃES 

52  27410150823 GUIOMAR DA SILVA LINHARES 

37  60067187820 HELENA BOAVENTURA DA SILVA 

456  25787858808 HELENA BONANOMI PRADO 

445  86992554891 HELENA SARANSZKY SPARAPAN 

197  2455661806 HELOISA VIOTTO DA SILVA 

102  46997342868 HERMES ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 

418  7353620846 HERMINIA CARRERA DOS SANTOS 

92  17882099821 HILDA SOARES BARROS 

422  1372944842 HOLGA DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES 

435  12080842838 HORTENCIA RAIMUNDO 

261  77398033834 ILDA GONCALVES 

175  16325880803 IOLANDA FERREIRA PADIHA 

73  23100334809 IOLANDA ZUIN CARDERELLI 

189  25394476861 IONE DE CAMPOS 

497  1668296845 IRACEMA PINTO 

338  67494617949 IRACEMA TREVISAN 

387  17880496831 IRADI TEIXEIRA BARBOZA PEREIRA 

91  27097397802 IRAILDES SALA PIERINA 

595  3491698880 IRENE BISPO DA SILVA 

417  9679948889 IRENE LAURIANO PORTE 

617  18185601860 ISABEL CRISTINA DOS SANTOS 

688  12077514809 ISABEL DE FATIMA PROENÇA CARDOSO 
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144  12078346888 ISAIAS SIMÃO 

474  10203355806 ISAIRA MOREIRA LIMA 

184  16854155800 ISMENIA ROCHA DE SOUZA 

107  23714778934 ISRAEL DE ARAUJO 

416  88694208849 IUZA ALVES FERREIRA 

177  233146806 IVANI RAMOS DE MESQUITA 

635  76119289887 IVANILDA XAVIER DA SILVA 

545  3614203581 IVENILDE ALVES MIRANDA 

63  86532642800 IVETE DA SILVA PELLICCIARI 

180  85040495820 IVETE MOURA BUENO 

463  2489667823 IVONE DA SILVA 

112  77544560872 IVONE DE JESUS LIMA 

618  11459986822 IVONE DE LIMA BONFIM 

576  17131748803 IVONE LIMA SANTOS ALVES 

405  2200087950 IVONE MARÇAL KERN 

429  23052836870 IZAURA DOS SANTOS BREGANÇA PROVAZI. 

613  1603895850 JACINTA DA SILVA PASSADOR 

195  208254803 JACIRA FERNANDES DE FREITAS 

529  95985638804 JAIME DE OLIVEIRA 

548  40692922849 JAIR ANANIAS 

19  81921179872 JAIR FERREIRA LUZ 

26  4904504828 JAMIRA DA SILVA ROQUE SANTOS 

420  86538250882 JANDIRA DE OLIVEIRA LOPES 

260  5619618838 JANICE DA SILVA BATAGIN 

502  72368420878 JENI DE OLIVEIRA HAHNE 

326  71223177815 JEREMIAS CAMILLO 

236  12721962833 JOANA ALVES DA SILVA 

501  94564400878 JOANA DARC DA CONCEICAO PRADO 

212  82308845872 JOANA PACANARO RODRIGUES 

307  14986399845 JOANA RIBEIRO MARINO 

76  7749630856 JOÃO BATISTA CASARI 

240  82070156834 JOÃO BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA 

214  67910149468 JOAO BATISTA DOS SANTOS 

615  38793971800 JOÃO BENEDITO FERREIRA 

437  46080902400 JOAO LUIZ DA SILVA 

156  17112525810 JOAO ROBERTO DA SILVA 

580  62764764804 JOAO RODRIGUES DA SILVA FILHO 

483  44816499920 JOAO SILVERIO DA SILVA 

110  40767337972 JOAQUIM MARCELINO DA SILVA 

517  209772808 JOEL DA SILVA LOPES 

116  96293918800 JOSE ALUISIO FILHO 

538  96305428891 JOSE APARECIDO DO NASCIMENTO 

455  77255194834 JOSE APARECIDO RICON BARON 

574  3825848809 JOSE BRAZ DOS SANTOS 

277  44392737853 JOSE DO AMARAL PAULINO 

210  40551571187 JOSE DONIZETE SIQUEIRA 

324  96300663868 JOSE FRANCOLINO DA SILVA 

313  71209859815 JOSE GAINO 

293  16635493468 JOSÉ HERCULANO DA SILVA 

391  71218009853 JOSÉ JACIR MANCINI 

74  96293799887 JOSE JOAQUIM DE SOUZA 

4  60315288868 JOSE MARCOS ZAGO 
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471  1679091859 JOSE OLINTO GOMES DA SILVA 

284  72185996800 JOSE RAIMUNDO APARECIDO 

611  18336175415 JOSE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 

274  86970747891 JOSE RUBENS BASILIO 

339  74019562849 JOSÉ VENERANDO FILHO 

503  94596972834 JOSE WILSON CLEMENTE DO NASCIMENTO 

498  5278345802 JOSÉ ZACARIAS CARDOSO 

649  25788890829 JOSEFA DA CRUZ ROCHA 

155  8024921855 JOSEFA DIONÍSIO FERREIRA 

306  34666591400 JOSEFA LOPES DE MORAIS 

82  38856220415 JOSEFA MARIA GOMES 

295  12080771809 JOSEFA ORIDES DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS 

485  1049090802 JOSEFA SANTOS DA SILVA 

512  32844026834 JOSEFINA BENTA ROSA 

79  232185840 JOSEFINA DOS SANTOS PAULINO 

524  74501143487 JOSILDA MARQUES VIEIRA DE SOUZA 

402  37542330845 JOVANI APARECIDA DE MELLO SANTOS 

215  47008504420 JÚLIA MARIA CONCEIÇÃO 

348  2436448841 JULIANO VALE 

662  72220562891 JURACI GOMES 

333  22283005604 JURANDIR DAS GRAÇAS CARNEIRO 

253  96483172834 JURANDYR AMORIM JUNIOR 

138  85798851834 KASOSHIKO SAWAEDA 

234  85585025600 LAICE DIAS LIMA SILVA 

258  1678936880 LAIS REGINA DE CASTRO DUARTE 

542  98478605800 LAUDECI CAMERINO CHRISTOFANO 

257  51115450859 LAURENTINA GOMES QUINARELLI 

319  13758579830 LAURIDES VERSULINA DE CARVALHO 

93  38275946859 LAURIZA RAMOS NOGUEIRA DE MELO 

286  12037752881 LAZARA CATARINA TUNACA 

460  5477459824 LAZARA CELIA MARIA RAMALHO 

634  4571758855 LEONICE ALVES 

296  9687646810 LEONILDA RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO 

220  81161280863 LEONISE SOARES SANTANA 

675  431543879 LEONTINA MACHADO 

667  8448076800 LICIA SOARES DA SILVA 

250  86963473820 LIMERCI MIGUEL DOS SANTOS 

392  16942801879 LINDAURA SUDRE DA SILVA 

620  30736181806 LOURDES CAMARGO RODRIGUES 

332  86991531804 LUCIA DE MORAES KERBER 

7  10220286850 LUCIA MARIA DA SILVA 

271  69220921804 LUCIA MARIA DOS SANTOS 

267  71228942820 LUIZ CARLOS BONIFACIO 

533  82395284815 LUIZ CUSTODIO 

370  55456804891 LUIZ FINETTO FRIZZI 

364  6189944833 LUIZ FRANCISCO DA SILVA 

323  2281002837 LUIZ HERCULANO DE PAULA 

361  84015012887 LUIZ ROSA DA SILVA 

49  71250700868 LUIZ TABORDA 

288  49645790859 LUIZ VIEIRA FILHO 

232  15834065813 LUIZA BUENO MARTINS 

586  98472240304 LUIZA DE AMORIM MUNIZ 
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672  5295417859 LUIZA DEMARCHI 

340  17276777812 LUIZA IGNACIO DE SOUZA 

653  67136702887 LURDINHA DA COSTA 

98  72369043849 LUSIA PEREIRA SANTOS 

537  11565809866 LUSIRENE RODRIGUES COSTA 

656  8038742869 LUZIA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 

270  10815222831 LUZIA ALVES DO NASCIMENTO 

316  28025198839 LUZIA DOS REIS SANTOS CARVALHO 

104  10268911835 LUZIA GONCALVES DOS SANTOS 

643  17882114804 LUZIA MARTA DA COSTA 

676  12086792875 LUZIA MARTHA 

239  16747036867 MAGDALENA JESUS DA SILVA 

633  9092819808 MARA BUSATO 

577  3326611803 MARCIA CONCEIÇÃO CANELLA 

315  13756148866 MARCIA DE PAULA COLUCCI 

207  62379950806 MARCIA TONET 

51  41834787823 MARCOS VINICIUS TAZAVA COSTA 

366  4492517804 MARGARIDA BATISTA DE SOUZA 

131  5957502812 MARIA ANTONIA LEITE 

278  96469854834 MARIA ANTONIETA DA SILVA 

654  7962015870 MARIA APARECIDA CLEMENTE 

66  5130155823 MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA 

202  13759185835 MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA 

349  68219130806 MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA 

167  86981463849 MARIA APARECIDA DE ASSIS CORRÊA 

89  37662173801 MARIA APARECIDA DE MENEZES MONTEIRO DE SOUZA 

222  207666881 MARIA APARECIDA FULQUIM 

266  77680200815 MARIA APARECIDA GODOY TONELLI 

477  66743788953 MARIA APARECIDA MARTINS PEREIRA 

120  159586801 MARIA APARECIDA PEREIRA NEVES 

268  14126213805 MARIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES DE BARROS 

379  14135419844 MARIA APARECIDA ROSA MARQUES 

519  12086079877 MARIA APARECIDA TEIXEIRA 

407  5326476886 MARIA APARECIDA VASCONCELOS 

39  90260791849 MARIA BENEDITA DE PAULA 

627  14997354805 MARIA BENEDITA MARTINS 

390  2493932803 MARIA BENTO 

256  10232811806 MARIA CANDIDA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES 

61  4625228816 MARIA CANDIDA TEIXERA PERES 

53  2437035893 MARIA CARDOSO DE CASTRO 

415  96310260863 MARIA CASTORINA DE FARIAS 

216  11515933890 MARIA CELESTE SIQUEIRA 

590  9260491860 MARIA CÍCERA DEODATO DA SILVA 

442  29093996649 MARIA CLARA VARGAS 

381  25535011886 MARIA CLAUDIA REZAGHI E MALTONI 

173  82065659815 MARIA CLAYDE CANHASSI 

135  640754864 MARIA CLEMENTE DA SILVA 

591  28447097889 MARIA CONCEICAO ZANGIROLI 

35  6860459808 MARIA CREUZA VIZOTO 

88  10233291822 MARIA CRISTINA BERNARDES PANGONI 

658  69778876800 MARIA CRISTINA BIZUTTI 

5  42529247668 MARIA DA CONCEICAO ALMEIDA 
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543  22805338634 MARIA DA CONCEICAO FERREIRA GUIMARÃES 

152  30056035802 MARIA DA CONCEIÇÃO LOURENÇO 

619  10815479875 MARIA DA CONCEIÇÃO TEIXEIRA SOUSA 

578  10256764832 MARIA DA COSTA TREVISAN 

27  5685667850 MARIA DA SILVA 

453  13733097840 MARIA DALVA PINTO DA SILVA 

159  11938770838 MARIA DAS DORES DOMINGOS 

467  10256862842 MARIA DAS GRAÇAS DA SILVA GOMES 

141  25733651822 MARIA DAS GRACAS DE LIMA DA SILVA 

490  15508434860 MARIA DAS GRACAS MACENA DE MEIRELES 

521  15044384852 MARIA DAS GRACAS MACHADO SILVA 

486  54469287768 MARIA DAS GRAÇAS RIBEIRO DA SILVA 

62  5484793807 MARIA DAS GRACAS SILVA 

616  9272920841 MARIA DAS MERCES DE SOUZA 

30  13748878893 MARIA DE FATIMA NIERO 

621  9286381387 MARIA DE FÁTIMA NUNES SILVA 

421  27209482334 MARIA DE FÁTIMA PEREIRA DA SILVA 

83  9451785817 MARIA DE FATIMA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 

594  26598169801 MARIA DE FATIMA SANTOS FIORINI 

443  2468548809 MARIA DE FATIMA TEODORO 

598  96469803849 MARIA DE JESUS JOSE GENEROSO 

142  25952862500 MARIA DE LOURDES ANDRADE SOUSA 

389  3443003826 MARIA DE LOURDES DA SILVEIRA 

411  24636647890 MARIA DE LOURDES DADALTO 

559  96293136853 MARIA DE LOURDES DALCIN FERIGATO 

14  5337862820 MARIA DE LOURDES DOS SANTOS 

600  2437519823 MARIA DE LOURDES ESTEVAN FIRIGATTI 

165  27563887857 MARIA DE LOURDES MORAES LEME 

109  96280891887 MARIA DE LOURDES SANTOS 

564  8998678802 MARIA DE LOURDES SANTOS BOTH 

321  2962887805 MARIA DE LOURDES SILVA 

375  15043440813 MARIA DE LOURDES SILVA DE LIMA 

47  2468385829 MARIA DE LOURDES TONUSSI DA SILVA 

100  84886900887 MARIA DE LURDES DA SILVA 

499  72213345872 MARIA DE LURDES ORMENEZI PAIS 

488  3762693838 MARIA DE OLIVEIRA 

153  77403720806 MARIA DINALVA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 

130  8310527837 MARIA DO CARMO RIBEIRO AVALOS 

513  25004560803 MARIA DO CARMO ROZATTI TALASSO 

469  25201836836 MARIA DONIZETTI DANUZIO LOPES 

625  17249970330 MARIA EDILEUSA VIEIRA BARBOSA 

427  32144673870 MARIA ENI DOS SANTOS CRESPO 

341  95657754972 MARIA EVA BARRETO DO NASCIMENTO 

358  327953861 MARIA FARIDE DA SILVA 

94  13810314803 MARIA FERREIRA WANDERLEY DOS SANTOS 

536  1602815801 MARIA FIDELIS RIBEIRO 

532  2497334803 MARIA FIRMINA DA SILVA 

592  16891613884 MARIA FLOR DE MAIO PEREIRA 

198  70079196772 MARIA GENUINA DE OLIVEIRA 

556  38079865884 MARIA HELENA CAMARA CASANOVA 

602  6852477835 MARIA HELENA DE CASTRO SOUSA 

572  1599183838 MARIA HELENA DOS SANTOS 
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105  26430589846 MARIA HILDA DE JESUS 

299  99808161804 MARIA IEDA CLEMENTE DOS SANTOS 

569  15576670809 MARIA IRACEMA DA CUNHA 

251  1171405898 MARIA IRACI GALDINO SILVA 

491  13754706802 MARIA ISABEL DA SILVA LIMA 

36  11874349819 MARIA JACIRA FONSECA 

23  6888729800 MARIA JOSÉ ANACLETO DE OLIVEIRA 

585  10815101880 MARIA JOSÉ APRIGIO DOS SANTOS 

230  96292350800 MARIA JOSÉ DE AQUINO 

72  60565438468 MARIA JOSÉ NUNES FERRO 

17  6835027860 MARIA JOSE PAULO PESSOA 

249  1602502854 MARIA JOSE VIANA 

344  17826739896 MARIA JUDITE RODRIGUES 

297  7580313863 MARIA JULIA CARNEIRONUNES 

540  77240081834 MARIA LAZARA DE CAMPOS 

573  15383342320 MARIA LOURDIRA COSTA DE FREITAS 

642  88142469804 MARIA LUIZA MANGILI 

188  12606736850 MARIA MADALENA LUQUIM MANZATTO 

77  26764498857 MARIA NA FERREIRA DE LIMA 

221  9429802801 MARIA NAIR COSTA LIMA 

400  26102845862 MARIA NEUDA SAMPAIO MENDES 

518  4773731869 MARIA NILDA ANTUNES ALVES 

645  2477023829 MARIA NOVAES DE ANDRADE 

229  14996380861 MARIA ODETE SIMAO 

593  18401394805 MARIA PEREIRA DE LIMA 

685  14919589875 MARIA RIVANDA ROMA DE MIRANDA 

584  77675118804 MARIA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 

57  22852105829 MARIA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 

680  69184330910 MARIA SEVERINO GARCIA 

6  6071239400 MARIA SILVÂNIA DOS SANTOS SILVA 

147  23060154813 MARIA TERESA FARIA 

285  36585295803 MARIA TEREZA CARDOSO DA SILVA 

526  72423730853 MARIA TEREZA LAZARETTI 

263  30914620649 MARIA VICENTINA DE CARVALHO 

599  50698583434 MARIANO NERI DA SILVA 

132  17112390893 MARINA ALVES MENDES 

447  12086921861 MARINA DE ARAUJO RODRIGUES 

365  4427778844 MARINA EVARISTO 

446  53925874453 MARINA GOIANA DOS SANTOS GOMES 

226  76951006849 MARINA MARTINS 

227  36245629837 MARINALVA SOARES DA SILVA 

644  72215461853 MARIO MIRANDA 

309  33304443800 MARISA CARTURAN LEME 

508  6190536824 MARISA DIAS DA SILVA 

3  15510375809 MARIZA SOARES DE SIQUEIRA 

462  12077367830 MARLENE DA SILVA FRANCO 

254  45291390930 MARLENE DE PEDER 

70  15726835115 MARLENE DE SOUZA 

673  4855303844 MARLENE FERREIRA SENE 

661  15043344857 MARLENE FLAUSINO DA SILVA 

679  3834671878 MARLENE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 

525  25791719833 MARLENE RODRIGUES NERES 
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684  7067715830 MARLENE TIMOTIO DA SILVA 

169  82081263815 MARLI FONSECA 

139  95311530863 MARTA REGINA SILVA 

562  72366052804 MARY ELIANA MARIANO 

118  2438672803 MAURA INÊS FERREIRA ANTUNES 

134  91260523853 MESSIAS CARLOS CUNHA 

255  28789488822 MIGUEL AMARO DE MELO 

103  84881780859 MIRIANALVES DO NASCIMENTO 

552  5914251818 MIYOCO KOYAMA SHIMOURA 

639  59320648115 MONICA MARTOS DE REZENDE CAMPOS AGUIRRE 

12  23741201987 MOYSES RAMOS DE CARVALHO 

64  10076877892 NADIEJE BUDAL DE OLIVEIRA 

663  18059807854 NADIR APARECIDA KUN 

235  5759344846 NADIR APARECIDA PEDRO DOS SANTOS 

388  33564024808 NADIR DOS SANTOS 

183  17885709876 NADIR PEDRO CARDOSO 

337  2468776852 NAIR DOMINGOS DA SILVA 

224  96469188834 NAIR JESUS DE CAMPOS 

273  10225672847 NARCISA CAMOLEZI MOTTA 

22  34934355847 NAZARETTE DE MORAIS PURISSO 

605  10257491899 NAZIRA SOARES DA SILVA 

217  13787615881 NEIDE ANDELSON 

668  5054088806 NEIDE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS 

454  25505342809 NEIDE APARECIDA UVINHA MIGUEL 

225  2493603818 NEIDE CARVALHO DOS SANTOS 

522  5788155835 NEIDE JOSEFINA LEARDINE 

404  3762662878 NEIVA APARECIDA CEZARINO 

46  96827300820 NELCY MARIA CAYRES SILVA 

174  59311940887 NELSON DOS SANTOS 

451  6190075835 NELSON FERRAZ 

410  96308192872 NERI DE CAMPOS FONSECA 

241  17882213896 NEUSA DE LIMA LINS 

28  37115223866 NEUSA DE SOUZA POSSANI 

432  4886549802 NEUSA MARIA DIANINI NEPOMUCENO 

549  31330858832 NEUSA MARIA DIAS DE GODOY 

185  18190190806 NEUSA MARIA MODANESI VENTRIZ 

124  26818436854 NEUSA MARIA MULATO 

566  38923670863 NEUZA BATISTA DE LIMA 

87  96293292804 NILCE APARECIDA MARQUES 

314  10266302823 NILZA MARIA BUZATTO DOS SANTOS 

69  15457210847 NILZA SILVEIRA 

78  62895184887 NIVARTI AMADEU DE OLIVEIRA 

505  60130008834 NOÉ COSTA DA SILVA 

464  24809783898 NOEMIA DE AGUIAR 

511  5919350822 NOEMIA DE LIMA SECO 

659  224034855 NOEMIA NASCIMENTO 

311  5294235889 ODETE MARTINS DO CARMO 

553  6390524870 ODETE RODRIGUES UMBUZEIRO 

244  8483499894 OLGA DE SOUZA LIMA 

170  89644832868 OLINDINA MARIA DOS SANTOS 

312  10242098819 ORALINA DE ALMEIDA CORREA 

247  18066469861 ORENITA ASPAS BESSA 
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208  2576859879 OSVALDO PEREIRA NUNES 

128  17384365864 OSVALDO ROSARIO DE ARAUJO 

371  14335654120 OSVALDO SILVA DIAS 

43  8979353812 PASCHOA ORTIZ FERREIRA 

610  86963805849 PAULO ANTONIO DOS ANJOS 

16  87264579891 PEDRO LOPES DE OLIVEIRA FILHO 

515  65432762820 PLINIO MONTEIRO DE CASTRO NETO 

40  13733420802 QUITERIA MARIA DA CONCEIÇAO 

84  26732364812 RACHEL DE OLIVEIRA LICINIO FORNASARI 

13  10902520210 RAIMUNDA BRASELINA FERREIRA NOGUEIRA 

531  13619489815 RAUL JOSÉ DA FRAGAFILHO 

259  71216839891 RAYMUNDO OLIVEIRA SANTOS 

601  11918210802 REGINA CELIA CAMPANER 

479  82084912849 REGINA DE AGUIAR 

203  24577395860 REGINALDA DE MORAES AUGUSTO 

334  7129704870 RENATA MEIRE DA SILVA BARBOSA 

265  17884540819 RILDO DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 

50  17886217861 RITA DE CASSIA ALVES ZACHELLO 

465  2468560841 ROBERTO APARECIDO VITAL 

11  7962362839 RODE DOS SANTOS INOCENCIO 

678  28760691808 ROMILDA CRISTINA DA SILVA SIQUEIRA 

582  72367083800 ROMILDO RAMAZOTTI 

9  37295364862 ROSA AGUIAR SILVA VIEIRA 

243  28027603862 ROSA APARECIDA DE JESUS PINTO MARQUES 

660  15787155807 ROSA MARIA DOS SANTOS BENTO 

279  5265056807 ROSA TEREZA LUCHETTI 

150  54491711100 ROSA VANDA SOARES COSTA 

166  49698530886 ROSALINA EXPOSTO PESSOLANO 

647  15457578879 ROSANA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA 

638  82397627868 ROSANGELA APARECIDA FRANCO DE MORAES 

125  2468445821 ROSARIA DA SILVA JOAQUIM 

186  7954764850 ROSARIA DOS REIS HASS 

568  18005603894 ROSÁRIA PIRES DE MORAES SILVA 

31  79744613815 ROSELY CARDOSO DOS SANTOS 

213  5754581866 ROSENETE ISAC DE MELO 

409  83400753491 ROSIRENE RAMOS PASCOAL 

126  6835776897 ROZILDA AVELINO DA SILVA DO PRADO 

516  44155930897 RUBENS DE OLIVEIRA 

419  2467935892 RUTE LEMES 

588  10687147867 SANDRA APARECIDADO NASCIMENTO FORTES 

67  72319860800 SANTA CECILIO 

32  17430988806 SANTINA ALVES PEREIRA 

151  68507640800 SANTINA PALHANO DOS SANTOS 

317  31540054802 SEBASTIANA DE JESUS MACHADO BASSI 

412  17356630850 SEBASTIANA DOS SANTOS MARTINS 

140  4894325497 SEBASTIANA FERREIRA DE SOUSA 

294  12037333803 SEBASTIANA PEREIRA DA SILVA 

438  96720069853 SEBASTIÃO ADÃO LEME DA SILVA 

252  77409817887 SEBASTIÃO BENEDITO ALVES 

468  17207526806 SENHORINHA BENEDITA DE LIMA 

355  43182844849 SERGIO AUGUSTO CAMPOS CLARO 

394  60107758849 SERGIO JUSTO 
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291  449136990 SEVERINA DE LOURDES SANTOS 

630  9735410400 SEVERINO CESÁRIO DA SILVA 

547  9425994897 SIDNEY BARBOSA DOS SANTOS 

674  77675126815 SILAS FERREIRA RAMOS 

80  10266109829 SILVANI ALVES DA COSTA ALMEIDA 

192  4273204886 SILVIA RIBEIRO ROQUE 

182  72214953868 SILVIA TAVARES DE SOUZA 

441  5619636810 SIRLEI CARMELINA DE MOURA 

561  13757552857 SOLANGE MARIA DE MELLO 

292  13794693841 SONIA ANDERSON 

356  96280832872 SONIA MARIA HENRIQUE 

347  163785805 SONIA REGINA FANTINATO SOUZA VIANA 

475  89734904868 SUELI APARECIDA LOZANO BERNARDES 

108  26601523810 SUELI APARECIDA OLIVEIRA 

476  93801998800 SUELI APARECIDA SIQUEIRA COPELLI 

205  86979167804 SUELI APARECIDA ZAGO 

484  38124790876 TERESA CAVALCANTE DOS SANTOS 

303  5449265875 TERESA DIAS CARNEIRO DOS SANTOS 

496  17820126809 TERESINHA CORDEIRO FERREIRA 

500  6666408829 TERESINHA PATROCINITO VERGINIO 

345  94845905868 TERESINHA VANDERLINDE 

570  60318147815 TEREZA CORREIA GIARDINI 

328  16844115806 TEREZA DAS GRAÇAS LIMA 

280  6376876803 TEREZA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA SIMPLICIO 

276  11215983824 TEREZINHA APARECIDA DA SILVA 

359  3453295897 TEREZINHA DA SILVA 

481  9682901839 TEREZINHA GOMES BOTTAN 

510  3433852871 TEREZINHA GONÇALVES PRETO 

181  15852633895 THEREZA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA 

393  71235957853 THEREZINHA TURRINI 

448  7478913890 UMBELINA PEREIRA 

363  77649206815 VALDECIR DE JESUS C VALLEZI 

682  27119050559 VALDENI LIMA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 

583  233987878 VALDIVIA ALVES DA SILVA 

646  10533156866 VALDIVIA RODRIGUES 

310  72419318820 VALDOMIRO DE FÁTIMA CARNEIRO 

434  70038902915 VALMIR RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 

520  15042050817 VALMIRA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA DE PAULA 

651  4274564878 VANILDA AMANCIA DE SOUZA CONCEICAO 

687  1598167855 VANIR ALFREDO 

551  77348133800 VERA CELINA IRENO CAMILO 

528  20183703839 VERA LUCIA CAETANO BUDA 

154  15041192820 VERA LUCIA CORREA GOMES 

612  12734248832 VERA LUCIA MAIA CORTEZ 

534  15833463840 VERA LUCIA MAQUES DA SILVA 

546  86770616815 VERA LUCIA MORAES DE OLIVEIRA 

129  1598524801 VERA LUCIA MORAES DOS SANTOS 

457  21928528864 VERA LÚCIA PINHEIRO 

530  26237207899 VERA LUCIA RIBEIRO DE CAMPOS PEREIRA 

628  10226300838 VERA LUCIA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO 

199  77400542834 VERA LUCIA VENANCIO GROSS 

29  209787821 VERONICA ADELIA COSTA DO PRADO 
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527  12077199865 VICENTINA DO NASCIMENTO NOGUEIRA 

34  3403282406 VILANIR BARBOZA DE SIQUEIRA 

683  72318350825 VIRGINIA EUGENIA TAFNER PUGLIERO 

597  71254773800 WALDEVICKS DE SOUZA DIAS 

33  12078130877 WALTER APARECIDO BUCH 

168  10213721880 WANDA BARCARO DE CAMPOS 

121  25642275895 WANDA DOMINGUES RODRIGUES 

452  925856800 WILSON FRANCISCO MACIEL 

24  82069409872 WILSON PEREIRA BATISTA 

318  6668828 WILSON ROBERTO RODRIGUES 

641  207368864 YARA FRANCO 

97  9106835813 ZEBINA GUARDA BATISTA 

596  2018191802 ZENODOTA DE ARAUJO 

554  208413880 ZILDA ANTONIA DA SILVA 

396  72843730406 ZORAIDE OLINDRINA DA SILVA 

 

 


